
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
At this time, the Kentucky State Fair Board Meetings are scheduled to be held on the 
following dates in 2022 at 10:00 AM unless otherwise noted: 
 
Thursday, January 20 
Thursday, February 17 NFMS  
Thursday, March 24 
Thursday, April 28 
Thursday, May 26 
Thursday, June 23 
Thursday, July 28 
Wednesday, August 17 (Day before Fair) – 1:30 pm 
Thursday, September 22 
Tuesday, October 25 
Friday, November 11 (During NAILE and Championship Rodeo) – 2:00 pm 
Thursday, December 15 (If Needed)  
 
Please note: These dates are subject to change. 
 
I hope the above information is helpful in scheduling your calendars during the 
upcoming year. 
 
 

Ian Cox
To receive public meeting notices, please email communications@kyvenues.com with your request. 


